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Tuesday, June 6 at 12:30 p.m.

Crafts
DIY Craft: Marbled Clay Ring Dish

Fee: $3.00 by 6/2 at 636-3055 ext. 3108

Monday, June 5 at 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 8 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 13 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 20 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 27 at 12:30 p.m.

Let’s Cook
Mug madness Monday-Berry Cobbler
Deliciously Deceptive: Fruit & Yogurt ice pops
Candy Making
Simple recipes: Chocolate ice cream
Cooking with Jen: Fruit Salsa with cinnamon chips

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Fee: $2.00 bring large microwavable mug
Fee: $4.00 Paid RVSP by 6/6
RSVP by 6/12
Fee: $2.00 by 6/13
Fee: $5.00 by 6/23

Wednesday, June 14 at noon
Friday, June 16 at noon
Wednesday, June 21 at 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 22 at noon

Meals

Flag Day Lunch
Father's Day Lunch
Dinner RSVP by 6/19
Summer Picnic Lunch

Please make lunch reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

12:45 p.m.
Thursday, June 1
Thursday, June 8
Friday, June 23
Monday, June 26
Wednesday, June 28

Movies:
Classic: The Graduate
20th Century Women
French Film: Beauty & the Beast (1940)
Sundance Film: Dark Horse
Hell or High Water

PG13, 1 hour & 46 minutes
R, 1 hour & 58 minutes
N/R, 1 hour & 33 minutes
PG, 1 hour & 25 minutes
R, 1 hour & 42 minutes

Monday, June 5 at 11:00 a.m.
Monday, June 5 at 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, June 7 from 10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 7 at 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 7 at 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 7 from 4-6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 7 at 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 8 from 11:30 a.m-12:30 p.m.

Friday, June 9 at 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 14 at 1:30 p.m
Wednesday, June 14 at 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 20 at 1:30 p.m.

Wednesday, June 21 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, June 21 at 1030 a.m.

Friday, June 23 at 11:00 a.m.
Monday, June 26 at 10:30 a.m.
Wednesday, June 28 at 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 28 at 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 29 at 10:30 a.m..
Friday, June 30 at 12:30 p.m.

Every Thursday at 1:00 p.m.

Special Events
Ask the Realtor Ann Kader .

Walk around the pond

Annual Open House

Friendship Singles Club Potluck Picnic

The Elephant Sanctuary of Tennessee

Hot Dog Sale

WNY Amusement Parks

Hot Dog Sale

National Ice Tea Day

Wonder no more: Father's Day

Reinventing Your Life: Using Creativity to Discover your next Step
National ice cream Soda Day

Learn more about the Peace Corps

Looking to Move Mom or Dad or Yourself?
Walk around the pond

Protecting your assets

Wonder no more: Who is the real Mona Lisa?
Pot Luck & Game Night

| want to sell a home: Where to begin

Picnic in Walton Woods

Bingo

Presented by MJ Petersen

Meet in the front lobby

Showcasing the Center

RSVP by 6/6 at 636-3055 ext. 3107
Presented by Lori Duvall, Docent Fee: $1.00
Fee: $1.00

Presented by Steve Cichon RSVP

Fee: $1.00

In the gallery

In the gallery

Presented by Marian Arbesman, PhD

In the Gallery

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Presented by Brother of Mercy rsve 633055 ext 310
Meet in the front lobby '

Presented by Dawn M. Myszka, Elderlaw

In the gallery

Hot Dogs for $1.00 & a dish for 10 to pass
Presented by Cipriano Realtors

Fee: $3.00 RSVP by 6/29

Cost $1.00 per board

June 12, 13& 14

Book & Bake Sale

In the Front Lobby

Monday, July 3 at 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July 5 at 9:00 a.m.
July6 and 7 at 12:30 p.m.

Save the Date:
DY Craft: 4th of July Mason Jar Luminaries
Paula’s on the Patio
Cooking with Jen Broken Glass Jell-O

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Fee: $2.00 RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Fee: $5.00 this is 2 day project RSVP by 7/3

6:00-7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 21

Wednesday, July 12
Wednesdav. Anianiet 12

Summer Night Concerts:
Italian Night with Nelson Starr
Rock & Roll Night with The Roadrunners

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108 for concerts
Dinner is available at 5:00 p.m. for all concerts

reservations for dinner need to be made
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